ElGE

Director’s Decision No 183 of 16 June 2020

EIGE - Official Public Holidays for 2021

(01/01/2021 -31/12/2021)

Public holidays No of

days
1 January Friday, New Year's Day 1
1 April Maundy/Holy Thursday 2
2 April Good Friday 3
5 April Easter Monday 4
13 May Thursday, Ascension Day 5
14 May Friday, the day following Ascension Day 6
5 July Monday, the day before Anniversary of the Coronation of 7

King Mindaugas

6 July Tuesday, Anniversary of the Coronation of King Mindaugas 8

1 November Monday, All Saint’s Day 9

2 November Tuesday, All Soul’s Day 10

23 December | Thursday 11-17
to 7 end-of-year days

31 December | Friday

TOTAL DAYS 17

Work will resume as normal on Monday, 3 January 2022.

EIGE reserves the right to modify this decision, should the needs of the services so require.
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